
 

   

CALENDAR OF EVENTS — 2023-2024 

7/19/2023 

Sat., Sept. 9 Ballet Boot Camp / Open House—1:00-3:00 pm 

Mon., Sept. 11 Classes Begin 

Sun., Sept. 17 Nutcracker Auditions—Open to all dance students, ages 6 & up 

 Pre-registration via the Jackrabbit Parent Portal is required.  
Schedule listed below for each age group. Enroll for the age the 
child is by the audition date. 

 12:30-1:30 pm, Ages 6-9 

 1:30-2:30 pm, Ages 10-13 

 2:30-3:30 pm, Ages 14 & up 

Sun., Nov. 19 Nutcracker In-Studio Dress Rehearsal (Approx. 12:00-5:00 pm) 

Tues., Nov. 21 — Mon., Nov. 27 Thanksgiving Holiday 

Mon., Dec. 11, 2023 — Mon., Jan. 1, 2024 Winter Break — No Classes 

Tues., Dec. 12 Nutcracker Dress Rehearsal at Zoellner 

Wed., Dec. 13 — Fri., Dec. 15 Nutcracker Performances for Schools at Zoellner 
10:00 am each day 

Sat., Dec. 16 & Sun., Dec. 17  Nutcracker Performances for the Public at Zoellner 
1:00 & 4:30 pm each day 

Tues., Jan. 2, 2024 All Classes Resume 

Mon., Jan. 8 — Sat., Jan. 13 Parent Observation Week — Pre-Professional Division 

Mon., Jan. 15 — Sat., Jan. 20 Parent Observation Week — Community Division 
Final week of classes — Community Division 

Mon., Jan. 29 Session II Begins — Community Division 

Mon., Feb. 19 President’s Day — No Classes 

Wed., March 27 — Tues., April 2 Spring Holiday — No Classes 

Mon., May 13  — Sat., May 18 Last week of all classes  

Sat., June 1 & Sun., June 2 Spring Ballet at Zoellner Arts Center 

June 24 — August 2 Summer Dance Program at BGLV/PYB Studios                       
(Monday through Friday — No weekend classes) 
July 1—5 — No Day Intensive classes 


